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MONDIALE
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7 setiembre 2014 Malagrotta it N
mambimirg
Trofeo Marinoni Prove Ufficiali - 65 Turno 2
Laptimes
Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime
2 15:42:45.203 02:21.263 6 15:53:54.637 02:20.478
1- 8- GIORDANO A. - KTM
3 15:45:03.649 02:18.446
1 15:40:21.388 02:33.919 10 - 1 - BASTIANON D. - KTM
4 15:47:39.497 02:35.848
2 15:42:38.009 02:16.621 1 15:40:33.907 02:46.438
5 15:49:58.261 02:18.764
3 15:44:49.951 02:11.942 2 15:42:55.092 02:21.185
6 15:52:14.605 02:16.344
4 15:46:59.196 02:09.245 3 15:45:17.661 02:22.569
7 15:55:32.566 03:17.961
5 15:50:04.033 03:04.837 4 15:47:41.397 02:23.736
6 15:52:13.058 02:09.025 6-5-LATAV. - KTM 5 15:51:33.028 03:51.631
7 15:54:47.109 02:34.051 1 15:40:51.312 03:03.843 6 15:55:07.748 03:34.720
2 15:43:12.046 02:20.734
2-4-VIANO A. - KTM 11-41 - FACCIO J. - KTM
3 15:45:34.238 02:22.192
1 15:40:09.337 02:21.868 1 15:40:59.872 03:12.403
4 15:47:55.501 02:21.263
2 15:42:27.001 02:17.664 2 15:43:28.207 02:28.335
5 15:50:14.819 02:19.318
3 15:44:41.808 02:14.807 3 15:45:49.395 02:21.188
6 15:52:31.395 02:16.576
4 15:46:54.237 02:12.429 4 15:48:11.332 02:21.937
7 15:54:50.241 02:18.846
5 15:50:09.019 03:14.782 5 15:50:32.931 02:21.599
6 15:52:21.964 02:12.945 7 - 28 - BORROZZINO N. - KTM 6 15:52:54.755 02:21.824
7 15:54:35.295 02:13.331 1 15:40:24.533 02:37.064
12 -44 - PIAIS. - KTM
2 15:42:42.341 02:17.808
3-2-BONACORSI A. - Bucci 1 15:40:42.049 02:54.580
3 15:45:00.802 02:18.461
1 15:40:04.880 02:17.411 2 15:43:06.134 02:24.085
4 15:48:52.311 03:51.509
2 15:42:19.494 02:14.614 3 15:47:31.919 04:25.785
5 15:51:09.498 02:17.187
3 15:44:34.394 02:14.900 4 15:49:53.811 02:21.892
6 15:53:34.643 02:25.145
4 15:46:48.314 02:13.920 5 15:52:20.467 02:26.656
5 15:49:08.423 02:20.109 8 - 26 - PEZZATINI R. - Yamaha 6 15:56:07.242 03:46.775
6 15:51:22.343 02:13.920 1 15:40:22.366 02:34.897
13 - 3-RAZZINI P. - KTM
7 15:53:37.320 02:14.977 2 15:42:47.804 02:25.438
1 15:40:36.579 02:49.110
3 15:45:33.542 02:45.738
4 -15 - CASSIBBA G. - KTM 2 15:43:03.848 02:27.269
4 15:48:21.499 02:47.957
1 15:40:33.532 02:46.063 3 15:45:27.915 02:24.067
5 15:50:41.729 02:20.230
2 15:42:48.623 02:15.091 4 15:47:51.240 02:23.325
6 15:52:59.719 02:17.990
3 15:45:05.625 02:17.002 5 15:50:13.254 02:22.014
4 15:47:22.782 02:17.157 9-16 - BONGARZONE R. - KTM 6 15:52:48.765 02:35.511
5 15:51:26.363 04:03.581 1 15:40:37.183 02:49.714
6 15:53:44.017 02:17.654 2 15:43:01.893 02:24.710
3 15:45:57.218 02:55.325
5-6 - BELLOCCI C. - Yamaha
4 15:48:59.173 03:01.955
1 15:40:23.940 02:36.471
5 15:51:34.159 02:34.986
Fastest lap: 02:09.025
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Laptimes
Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime
6 15:54:20.270 03:15.040 4 15:48:21.292 02:27.392
14 - 22 - FORTINI S. - KTM
5 15:50:48.867 02:27.575
1 15:40:10.648 02:23.179 19 - 25 - LINTOZZI D. - KTM
6 15:53:14.399 02:25.532
2 15:42:33.572 02:22.924 1 15:40:19.413 02:31.944
3 15:44:58.352 02:24.780 2 15:42:53.143 02:33.730 24 - 43 - ELGARI A. - KTM
4 15:47:23.657 02:25.305 3 15:45:23.031 02:29.888 1 15:40:28.043 02:40.574
5 15:50:06.542 02:42.885 4 15:47:47.141 02:24.110 2 15:42:59.138 02:31.095
6 15:52:35.353 02:28.811 5 15:50:15.148 02:28.007 3 15:45:31.873 02:32.735
7 15:55:04.852 02:29.499 6 15:52:41.682 02:26.534 4 15:48:27.911 02:56.038
7 15:55:15.986 02:34.304 5 15:51:01.387 02:33.476
15-9 - FLARER M. - KTM
6 15:53:29.578 02:28.191
1 15:40:48.208 03:00.739 20-11- LADINIA. - KTM
2 15:43:32.031 02:43.823 1 15:40:08.160 02:20.691 25 - 45 - BONANNI C. - Husqvarna
3 15:45:58.992 02:26.961 2 15:42:32.375 02:24.215 1 15:40:55.898 03:08.429
4 15:48:22.206 02:23.214 3 15:45:02.703 02:30.328 2 15:43:31.566 02:35.668
5 15:51:05.345 02:43.139 4 15:47:29.476 02:26.773 3 15:47:12.193 03:40.627
6 15:54:37.444 03:32.099 5 15:51:24.817 03:55.341 4 15:49:43.458 02:31.265
6 15:53:54.208 02:29.391 5 15:52:12.856 02:29.398
16 - 24 - TURAGLIO N. - KTM
6 15:56:12.517 03:59.661
1 15:40:38.126 02:50.657 21 - 46 - BENNATI M. - Yamaha
2 15:43:05.139 02:27.013 1 15:40:25.890 02:38.421 26 - 29 - WOHLFARTER M. - KTM
3 15:45:29.870 02:24.731 2 15:42:53.823 02:27.933 1 15:40:53.411 03:05.942
4 15:48:53.231 03:23.361 3 15:45:52.041 02:58.218 2 15:43:31.239 02:37.828
5 15:51:16.848 02:23.617 4 15:48:37.376 02:45.335 3 15:46:03.649 02:32.410
6 15:53:49.292 02:32.444 5 15:51:01.644 02:24.268 4 15:48:36.903 02:33.254
6 15:53:34.307 02:32.663 5 15:51:54.095 03:17.192
17 - 21 - BERTINR. - KTM
6 15:54:26.112 02:32.017
1 15:42:24.572 04:37.103 22-14 - CROSAE. - KTM
2 15:46:26.030 04:01.458 1 15:40:43.858 02:56.389 27 - 36 - CARDACCIA L. - Husqvarna
3 15:51:03.458 04:37.428 2 15:43:09.139 02:25.281 1 15:40:31.929 02:44.460
4 15:53:27.095 02:23.637 3 15:45:35.563 02:26.424 2 15:43:08.592 02:36.663
4 15:48:20.211 02:44.648 3 15:45:43.952 02:35.360
18 - 12 - LIPPOLIS G. - Yamaha
5 15:53:39.471 05:19.260 4 15:49:20.293 03:36.341
1 15:41:16.941 03:29.472
5 15:52:03.721 02:43.428
2 15:43:46.213 02:29.272 23 -10- GIANERAS. - KTM
6 15:54:45.233 02:41.512
3 15:46:10.185 02:23.972 1 15:40:53.762 03:06.293
4 15:48:38.110 02:27.925 2 15:43:25.334 02:31.572
5 15:51:05.230 02:27.120 3 15:45:53.900 02:28.566
Fastest lap: 02:09.025
Official Photographer  Official Apparel in Collaborazione con: Case Associate:
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Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime
3 15:46:55.434 03:13.625
28 -35-VENTURA M. - KTM
4 15:49:43.853 02:48.419
1 15:41:07.904 03:20.435
5 15:56:39.757 06:55.904
2 15:43:49.790 02:41.886
3 15:46:26.231 02:36.441
4 15:49:38.408 03:12.177
5 15:52:20.368 02:41.960
6 15:54:59.191 02:38.823
29 -48 - DESIA V. - Husgvarna
1 15:41:19.455 03:31.986
2 15:44:00.516 02:41.061
3 15:46:37.813 02:37.297
4 15:51:21.891 04:44.078
5 15:54:16.108 02:54.217
30-23 - CAPUZZO A. - KTM
1 15:40:56.940 03:09.471
2 15:43:42.881 02:45.941
3 15:46:22.177 02:39.296
4 15:49:12.461 02:50.284
5 15:51:52.289 02:39.828
6 15:55:59.985 04:07.696
31-7-BENVENUTIE. - KTM
1 15:40:51.740 03:04.271
2 15:44:24.803 03:33.063
3 15:47:12.089 02:47.286
4 15:50:46.925 03:34.836
5 15:53:27.444 02:40.519
32 -17 - DERISI E. - Altro
1 15:48:02.156 10:14.687
2 15:50:51.543 02:49.387
3 15:53:37.650 02:46.107
33-56 - SCUCCHIA G. - KTM
1 15:40:52.617 03:05.148
2 15:43:41.809 02:49.192
Fastest lap: 02:09.025
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